NEW ‘S’ BUS
LINKING SPRINGBANK, St MARKS, HESTERS WAY and the
COMMUNITY CENTRES

EVERY WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON

OUTBOUND

Shelley Road 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30
Tennyson Road (F) 13:01 13:31 14:01 14:31 15:01 15:31
Brooklyn Road 13:02  13:32 14:02 14:32 15:02  15:32
Edinburgh Place 13:03  13:33 14:03 14:33  15:03 15:33
Coronation Square  +F) 13:04 13:34 14:.04 14:34 15:04 15:34
Marsland Road 13:05 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35
Hesters Way Road

Wentworth Road

Dunster Road 13:06 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06  15:36
Springbank Road 13:07 13:37 14.07 14:37 15:07 15:37
Springbank Way

Springbank Community Centre 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40

INBOUND

Springbank Community Centre 13:15 13:45 14:15 14:45 15:15 15:45
Springbank Way 13:16 1346 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46
Springbank Road 13:17 13:47 14:17 1447 15:17 15:47

Dunster Road 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48
Wentworth Road

Hesters Way Road

Marsland Road 13:19 13:49 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49
Coronation Square  +F) 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50
Princess Elizabeth Way 13:21  13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21  15:51
Shelley Road 13:25 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:25  15:55

FOR ENQUIRIES REGARDING THE TIMETABLE PLEASE CONTACT
COMMUNITY CONNEXIONS ON 0345 680 5029




We are delighted to announce the start of a new bus route serving the West
Cheltenham area. The “S” route will commence on March 15th and link Hesters Way,
St Marks and Springbank every Wednesday afternoon. This news comes as some
consolation to the local community since the loss of the “C” route along Springbank
Way. The new “S” bus ((in black on the map) is being provided by Community
Connexions thanks to a subsidy from the Gloucestershire County Council. If you hold a
Concessionary Bus Pass you will be able to travel on the bus for FREE as usual.

The bus will start at Shelley Road travel west to Tennyson Road and then Brooklyn
Road, past the library to Coronation Square. It will then leave the Square on Marsland
Road and head off to the Springbank Community Centre via Wentworth, Dunster and
Springbank Roads. On its return from Springbank it will retrace its journey to
Coronation Square then following Princess Elizabeth Way to Shelley Road.

So if you want to visit the shops in Tennyson Road or on the Square or the
community centres then the “S” bus could be just the ticket!

WEST CHELTENHAM BUS ROUTES The route willlink up well

- with the other local bus
3 9 v Springbank

e 2= @  services notably at;
& ; Community :
= o Q@ Coronation Sq’ (A / F bus)
4 Centre
7 \g@g Q@ Tennyson Road (F bus)
Hopa C:-:.‘ha'n Vv i Sﬁn’ggic E »ff e {9} 9 Springbank Road (C bus)
2= 4 L &2 o’
@o 3 o 7 Mo . v\ Please take a look at the ‘S
A 4 el .
y & » "% 25 o Bus timetable on overleaf.
4 5%, & g e
; Q = & ,.;* RS BUS / ROUTE
% & é
| % o g
) o™, / L S’ BUS
"0,5&, ‘C’ BUS

J . ) o
' . %fx dq"&- {‘Q
. Q ‘“*a% & |‘A”BUS
@
. *fCoron n,§quaure

l & ‘F BUS
5 GREEN \ (] _" Riat

VBl ®
3 g Fi
wmdﬁl‘ésters Way Community £ @ § Commu.nlty
$° Es, Q Connexions
0 : {:3%
Hest ) i
o PR O K !
o = L Tennys
2 Shelley Road,
,% ,&"/\ 5 ST MARK'S 5 ?
: 3 E




